
(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

1 3838 CYPRESS STREET

V6J 3P3

R2001956 $44,999,000

46,874.68

0.00
5
7
5
2

2003
12
FSD
$60,083.27

7 9

10 10

PL BCS638 LT 1,2,3,4 DL 526 LD 36 PID:025-839-063/080/098

025-839-071

18'3
11'9
15'1
18'3
9'6
6'5
18'3
13'11
9'1
7'5

22'3
13'4
16'3
22'2
15'11
14'6
19'5
18'3
16'5
16'3

12'5
10'
18'3
14'1
18'1
14'8
14'
9'9
22'
18'

11'6
6'5
14'6
13'5
16'7
8'1
7'1
8'1
15'1
18'

23'1 18'3

7,021
9,260

0
2,845
19,126

0
19,126 3

4
3
5
5
2
22

ABSOLUTELY A MASTERPIECE! All four strata lots including #1&#2  3838 Cypress St, 3818 Cypress st, 1889 Matthews Av. Located in the prestigious
1st Shaughnessy, situated on an immaculately manicured almost 46874.68 sq ft. ALL ON THE MARKET AT THE SAME TIME! Exquisite craftsmanship
estate. 3838 Cypress St was the home of the former LT Governor, award winning heritage "A" mansion. This extraordinary residences feature
entertainment size rooms, wainscoting, unique curved architecture, wine cellars, oak paneled, elevator and art deco parkade. Plus two luxury 12 years
estates 3818 Cypress St and 1889 Matthew Av. Total 17 bdrms, 23 baths and 6 Kitchens. Once in a lifetime opportunity to own them all!

21

3

Luis E Ayala PREC*
Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

0 5

2015

Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

Shaughnessy

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Den
Foyer
Nook
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Study

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt

Den
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Library
Kitchen
Dining Room
Other
Wine Room
Wine Room

Bsmt Other

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Other

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Other, Wood

Hot Water, Mixed, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcony(s), Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Other

Registered Owner

Hardwood, Mixed, Other

None

Central Location, Gated Complex, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

12/08/2015 06:54 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $44,999,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
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

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

4726 BELMONT AVENUE

V6T 1A9

V1121814 $36,800,000

IRR
29,070.00

150.00
4
6
4
2

2012
3
RS-1
$63,301.00

5

6 6

PL VAP6583 LT 12 BLK 2 DL 140 LD 36

010-862-749

19'8
20'
5'2
13'
15'
12'
13'
13'10
5'
5'

20'8
22'2
6'9
19'
26'1
20'1
14'6
26'1
15'6
15'6

13'2
20'1
13'
23'7
16'9
19'6
18'2
15'6

10'4
12'
12'1
17'11
11'10
7'2
5'10
6'5

3,141
2,703

0
3,849
9,693

0
9,693

2
3
3
4
6
21

Contemporary Glamour. This private residence in prestigious West Pt Grey area was designed by renowned architect, Howard Airey. Lavishly featuring
limestone exteriors, expansive windows & meticulous garden ground, it offers over 9,600 sq ft of majestic living w/ panoramic views of mountain,
water & city. Entertainment size LR, DR & family room. Chef's dream kit w/ Gaggeneau package & custom millwork. Upper flr has 3 luxurious suites
incl an extraordinary master suite w/ view deck, stone F/P, his & her walk-in closets & vanities + a gym/den. A nanny quarter & children games room
(potential media room) down. O/D pool area has water fountain, fire-pit, eating area. A/C, Lutron lighting, elevator, 6 car garage & many more.
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Luis E Ayala PREC*
Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

1 3

2015

WATER, MOUNTAIN & CITY VIEWS

Macdonald Realty - Manyee Lui

Point Grey

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Pantry
Dining Room
Family Room
Library
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet

Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Gym
Bedroom
Bedroom
Games Room
Bedroom
Other
Storage
Mud Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stone

Other

Geothermal, Radiant

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Other

Registered Owner

Hardwood, Other, Tile

Elevator, Garden, Pool; Outdoor, Sauna/Steam Room

Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Private Setting
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Heat Recov. Vent., Microwave, Oven-Built In, Pantry, Range Top, Refrigerator, Security System,

Full

12/08/2015 06:54 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $36,800,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
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